

આપણા દાખલામાં એક નવાર ગ્રામ રેલ્વે સ્ટેશન છે આપણી સામગ્રી
એક આપણી નવાર પૂર્ણ થઈ ગઈ છે MMSY(SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Sharda Bhawanai Infrastructure Pvt-Ltd.

DIVISION

Nolcha-

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1147

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस आपोपुस्तक
में मशीन से दिये कुर्क - 100 (एक सौ)
पन्ने हैं जो सहायक अभियन्ता नोखा के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

[Signature]
25/9/20

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
SASARAM-2
25/9/20

यह आपोपुस्तिका श्री
(जगदुमा) कनीय मण्डिर
नोखा-2 के नाम से निर्गत
किया जाता है।

[Signature]
15.11.20
AE Nohga

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1147

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Arq Sasaram road + cross bus stand to arq sasaram road via Rasaz Ratha chugay Nallah					
Agency :- Sharada bhawani infrastructure private limited.					
Agg.No:- AWD/BM-2/MMSY - 08/19-20					
Date of work start:- 22.10.19					
Date of work completion:- 21.10.20					
<u>Record measurement</u>					
(1) Providing and fixing of working BM and OP etc					
(a) BM — 2.00 NO					
(b) OP — 6.00 NO					
(2) clearing and grubbing road land by manual etc.					
$2 \times 2\frac{1}{2} \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 4410.00 m^2$					
					4.41 Hq
(3) providing box cutting etc.					
$2 \times 15 \times 30.00 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 47.25 m^3$					
$2 \times 25.00 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 2.62 m^3$					
$2 \times 50 \times 2.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 7.50 m^3$					
Continuation					57.38 M ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
① Providing and fixing of working BM and reference pillars etc.					
(a) BM - Qty - 2.00 NO from TMPSP - 1					
@ 4317.44					RS 8635.00
(b) TP - Qty - 6.00 NO from TMPSP - 1					
@ 1968.49					RS 11811.00
② clearing and grubbing road land etc.					
Qty - 4.41 49 from TMPSP - 1					
@ 49739.47					RS 219351.00
③ Providing box cutting etc.					

Qty - 57.38 m ³ from TMPSP - 1					
@ 82.01					RS 4706.00
④ construction of embankment etc. obtained from box culverts etc.					
Qty - 34.43 m ³ from TMPSP - 2					
@ 27.98					RS 963.00
⑤ construction of embankment obtained from borrow pits etc.					
(a) for 100m lead					
Qty - 95.40 m ³ from TMPSP - 2					
@ 187.23					RS 17862.00
(b) for 100m lead					
Qty - 884.12 m ³ from TMPSP - 2					
@ 132.56					RS 117199.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ construction of Subgrade etc					
Qty - 1375.16 m ³ from TMRP - 2					
@ 189.60 ————— RS					260730.00
⑦ construction of GSB grading - I etc.					
Qty - 423.68 m ³ from TMRP - 3					
@ 2599.83 ————— RS					1101496.00
⑧ Providing WBMgs - 3 etc.					
Qty - 177.19 m ³ from TMRP - 3					
@ 3917.98 ————— RS					694227.00
⑨ Providing and fixing manholes etc.					
and citizen information board etc.					
Qty - 2.00 no from TMRP - 3					

@ 10058.25 ————— RS 20117.00

24570.97

less 10% below (-) 2457.00

2211387.00

Say 22, 11, 387

Recd
10/02/22
OK

10222

AG

14/04/22